B prvenstvo Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 12
5.9.09

Z/W, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
M Pioniri
1. M. pioniri
Kujundzic Andjela
Panovic Jovana
2. M.pionirke
vucicevic Nikolina
KObas Nina
Pioniri
1. Pionirke
Milovanovic Mila
Matic Milena
2. Pioniri
Kostovic Jelena
Stisovic Mia
Apsolutna
1. Apsolutna
Petrovic Andjelka
Jakovljevic Tijana
2. Apsolutna
Pantovic Kristina
Miladinovic Sara
3. Srem1

LUKIC MILICA
MIJONIC DANICA

4. apsolutna
BORDJOSKI JELENA
MESTER KRISTINA

5. Apsolutna
Topalovic Ana
Nesovic Milica

6. apsolutna
Pisarevic Aleksndra
Jankovic Ruzica

98
97

97
97

95
95

96
96

92
91

92
93

94
94

94
95

93
93

95
94

PVK Kraljevo
Adamovic Ivona
Mitrovic Jovana

Oaza SM
Duzdevic Dragana
Funduk Lena

Plivacki klub,,agva 235"Jagodi
Pajic SAnja
Kojadinovic Nina

PVK Kraljevo
Karovic Sara
Parlic Aleksandra

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Djurica Eva
Nikolic Marija

PVK Kraljevo

Andan Isidora
Milenkovic Andjela

Srem
UZELAC NEVENA
RIBIC SELENA

Delfin Ada
HORVAT DIJANA
MESTER KATALIN

Plivacki klub,,agva 235"Jagodi
Gajic MArija
0.00 Topalovic Jelena
Oaza SM

Nikolic Natasa
Funduk Dunja

98
98

98
97

96

96
95

94
95

93
93

95
95

97
95

91
93

96
94

Time

3:03.28

3:17.86

2:33.41

2:42.89

2:07.09

2:28.58

2:36.33

2:39.22

2:51.94

2:54.31

Pts

154

123

263

220

462

289

248

235

187

179
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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